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SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

BILL TO:

Waterkloof Kelders

426 Cliff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
426 CIiff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
Pretoria GP 0181

SOUTH AFRICA

0726868006

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

1% 30 days from invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: 021 200 5818

Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Waterkloof Kelders

426 Cliff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
426 CIiff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
Pretoria GP 0181
SOUTH AFRICA
0726868006

CONTACT

IN106087
08-Jan-2024
07-Feb-2024

C3002
ZAR

4520287964

S0 NUMBER
50094874

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.

FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT) 1.0000
2 FG BR-520: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330m! NRB (MALT) 1.0000
3 FG BR-518: Bavaria Original - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 1.0000
4 FG BR-522: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 330ml| NRB (MALT) 1.0000
5 FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT) 1.0000
6 FG BR-357: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse Grapefruit 2.0000
IPA - 24 x 330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)
T FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4% 3.0000
ALC/VOL)
8 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% 3.0000
ALC/VOL)
9 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5% 3.0000
ALC/VOL)
10 FG BR-420: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 12 x 600m| NRBs 2.0000

(6.0 % ALC/VOL)

Continued...

55115911

UOM UNIT PRICE

CASE
CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

290.0000
290.0000
290.0000

290.0000

290.0000

370.0000

290.0000

260.0000

180.0000

200.0000

DISC %
4%
4%
4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

4%

CUSTOMER P.0. NO,
Eban

DISC AMT
11.60

11.60
11.60

11.60
11.60
29.60
34.80
31.20
21.60

16.00
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710.40

835.20

748.80

518.40

384.00



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN106087
Epping 1 Date: 08-Jan-2024
Cape Town, WC' 7460 Due Date: 07-Feb-2024
Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID: C3002
Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIEN&[ HH[ PR{)D“LIS Customer VAT # 4520287964
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Waterkloof Kelders SHIP VIA: LRSAC
426 Cliff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181 Waterkloof Kelders
426 Cliff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181 426 CIiff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
Pretoria GP 0181 426 Cliff Ave, Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria, 0181
f SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0181
S 0726868006 SOUTH AFRICA
0726868006
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Eban 1% 30 days from invoice

t Driver: O_\,@W DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:

Driver Signature: / DPBC Checked By:
ust Signature
Truck Reg: Date: 07 /0 ] ’ _).(b
C T
| " lsales Totd: 4,588.80
Tax Total: 688.32
Total (ZAR): 5,277.12
Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081
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Devils Peak

BEER COMPANY
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